
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

No. 

33 

113 

75 

155 

Name 

Bryce Kliewer 

Patrick Mickelson 

Bill Seifert 

Charles Vega 

Class 

TTC 

TTD 

TTE 

TTD 

Best Tm 

1:43.592 

1:51.659 

1:55.408 

1:57.781 

In Lap 

3 

3 

2 

2 

Make Model 

BMW 330i ZHP 

Subaru BRZ 

Mazda Mazdaspeed Miata 

Mazda Miata  

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  Car #02 has no transponder 

Printed: 7/15/2017 9:41:33 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Pueblo Motorsports Park July 2017 

Time Trials 

TTC-TTE Sunday Session 1 

Qualifying started at 8:33:47 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 

7/9/2017 08:30 AM 


