

Pueblo Motorsports Park July 2017

Sorted on Best Lap time

Time Trials

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles

TTC-TTE Sunday Session 1

7/9/2017 08:30 AM

Qualifying started at 8:33:47

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Lap	Make Model
1	1	33	Bryce Kliewer	πс	1:43.592	3	BMW 330i ZHP
2	1	113	Patrick Mickelson	TTD	1:51.659	3	Subaru BRZ
3	1	75	Bill Seifert	TTE	1:55.408	2	Mazda Mazdaspeed Miata
4	2	155	Charles Vega	TTD	1:57.781	2	Mazda Miata

Announcements

Race Director

Car #02 has no transponder

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NASA Rocky Mountain

Printed: 7/15/2017 9:41:33 AM